
A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill. If you have any allergies or intolerances, please inform a member of 
our team before placing your order.

SMALL PLATES & SHARERSSMALL PLATES & SHARERS
CALAMARI FRITTI £12
Chilli, lemon

WILD MUSHROOM ARANCINI £11
Parmesan, shiitake mushrooms, thyme v

BURRATA £13
Heritage tomatoes, dough balls v

CHICKEN WINGS (6/12) £6/10
Roasted and fried in either barbecue sauce or Frank’s 
hot buffalo sauce

ZUCCHINI FRITTI £6
Lemon aioli v

GARLIC BREAD £5
Parsley, garlic, extra virgin olive oil, Maldon salt v
Add cheese 4

LAMB MEATBALLS £12
Chilli, oregano tomato sauce, whipped crème fraîche

BARBECUE PORK RIBS (HALF RACK) £12
Glazed and slow-cooked in our wood-fired pizza oven

BIG PLATESBIG PLATES
£17

two beef patties, American cheese, lettuce, tomato, pickles,
burnt onions, skin-on fries

HALF ROASTED SPATCHCOCK CHICKEN

DOUBLE SMASH BURGER

£18
House salad, skin-on fries

SPAGHETTI ALLA PUTTANESCA £14
Anchovies, olives, tomatoes, pangrattato

BAKED AUBERGINE PARMIGIANA £14
Sliced aubergine, vegan mozzarella, tomato sauce vg

CHICKEN PESTO PASTA £14
Chicken, mushrooms, red onions, mozzarella, Gran 
Milano cheese, béchamel, basil & pine kernel pesto

CLASSIC LASAGNE £16
Slow-cooked beef, mushroom, tomato ragù, creamy 
béchamel sauce, Parmesan

NACHOS £11
guacamole, jalapeños, sour cream v - Add chicken 5 Add beef 6

CHARCUTERIE BOARD £18
salami milano, fried chorizo, prosciutto, mozzerella, cheddar,
olives, sunblush tomotoes, cornichions

SHARERSSHARERS

SOURDOUGH PIZZASSOURDOUGH PIZZAS

BIG BREAKFAST

MAPLE NDUJA

SMOKED HAM & PINEAPPLE

KINGS FAT DUCK

MARGHERITA

NAPOLETANA

VEGANA

FUNGHI

KINGS ARMS BURGER

SPRING DREAM

£17

£15

£14

£18

£13

£14

£14

£16

£16

£14

Fried potato, egg, Cumberland sausage, bacon, 
mushrooms, tomatoes

Add a dip - Vegan ‘Nduja Mayonnaise | Garlic & Herb for £2

Tomato, mozzarella, ‘nduja, speck, basil, chilli maple 
syrup, pepperoncino vg

Tomato, mozzarella, guanciale, smoked ham, pickled 
pineapple, red onion, chilli

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, roasted duck, cucumber, spring 
onions, hoisin sauce

Tomato, mozzarella, basil v

Tomato, mozzarella, olives, anchovies, parsley, chilli, 
crispy capers  

Tomato, vegan sausage meat, artichokes, red onion, olives vg

Cream, chestnut mushroom, truffle, whipped ricotta,
olives, rocket v

Mini beef patties, tomatoes, cheddar cheese, red onion, 
burger sauce, pickles

Asparagus, peas, whipped ricotta, lemon v

Chili con carne, American cheese, sour cream, guacamole v

BIT ON THE SIDEBIT ON THE SIDE
HAND-CUT OR SKIN-ON FRIES  vg

DIRTY FRIES

MIXED HOUSE SALAD vg

GARLIC BREAD PIZZA v

£5

£12

£6

£7
Add cheese 4

BANANA AND MILK CHOCOLATE
FOLDED PIZZA

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

ICE CREAM SELECTION

£9

£8

£6

Maple syrup, sliced bananas, Nutella, vanilla ice cream v

Vanilla ice cream v

ask team for flavours

PUDDINGSPUDDINGS

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD £11
Baby gem lettuce, soft-boiled egg, pancetta, anchovies, 
aged Parmesan cheese, pizza dough croutons, Caesar 
dressing - Add chicken 5

SALADSSALADS
KINGS ARMS SUMMER SALAD £10
Baby leaf spinach, radicchio, black beans, heritage 
cherry tomatoes, cucumber, mango, red onion, avocado, 
coriander, lime vinaigrette vg


